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REMARKSMATERIALDESCRIPTIONNO. QTY

HOUSING PA9T BLACK UL94V-01

2  CONTACT

3

1PCS

2SET

1PCS

4 1PCSSHELL SUS304 1/2H T=0.30mm

SUS301 3/4H T=0.15mm

NICKEL 30u'' MIN PLATING

NOTE:
1.ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE,
1-1. CURRENT RATING:5 AMPS. FOR TOTAL VBUS/GND PINS;
      1.25AMPS FOR CC PIN,
      0.25 AMPS. FOR ALL OTHER  CONTACT.
1-2. VOLTAGE RATING:20V DC/AC (RMS. MAX)
1-3. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 40mΩ MAX INITIAL.

    50mΩ MAX AFTER TEST
1-4.DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 100V AC
1-5.INSULATION RESISTANCE:100MΩ MIN
2.MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE,
2-1.INSERTION FORCE: 5~20N.
2-2.EXTRACTION  FORCE: 8~20N.
2-3.DURABILITY: 10000 CYCLES.
3.ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCE:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C~+85°C.
4.IR REFLOW:
THE PEAK TEMPERATURE ON THE BOARD SHALL
BE MAINTAINED FOR 10 SECONDS AT 260°C.
5.COMPLIANCE WITH ROHS REQUIREMENTS.

Au 3u''PLATED ON THE FUNCTIONAL AREA
OF CONTACT.
PLATING G/F OF THE SOLDER AREA
Ni 50u" MIN. UNDER PLATED OVER ALL.

C18400-H T=0.12mm

SHIELDING PLATE
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Ordering Information:
CF  3  16 -  021  S  C  B  12   R   -  02

1.Product Type:
   3:Top-Mount
2.Pin No.:
   16:16Pin
3.Housing Color:
   B:Black
4.Contacts Plated:
  12:Contact Area: Au 3u'',Solder Tails:GF
5.Packing Options:
   R:Tape & Reel

3 4 521

HIGH TEMPERATURE PLASTIC

0.1
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PCB

USB Type-C Pin Assignments
Signal NamePin Number

 A1 GND
A2 ----

 A3
 A4

CC1 A5
A6

 A7
 A8
 A9
A10

 A11
 A12

 B12
 B11
 B10
 B9
 B8
 B7
 B6
 B5
 B4
 B3
 B2
 B1

Dp1
Dn1
SBU1

VBUS

GND GND

CC2
Dp2
Dn2
SBU2

GND

VBUS

VBUS

VBUS

Signal NamePin Number

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT T=1.00mm
DEFAULT TOLERANCE:±0.05
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CARTON

PAPER BOARD

REEL AND TAPE

(16 POCKETS)

Ø
33

0

Ø13

W+0.5

165°~180°
PEELINGDIRECTION

PULL OUT DIRECTION

 PEELING
 ANGLE

LABEL

REEL OFF SECTION PULL OUT DIRECTION1400PCS

REEL OFF
DIRECTION

PULL OUT
DIRECTION

CONNECTOR (PCS) 1400 14000

REEL CARTON

(16 POCKETS)

SEE DETAIL X

FOLDER
PAPER BOARD
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